
XVII RALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2023
ETAPA 2

30/03/2023 - 21:21:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV 2  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR PE3 PE4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 142
RICARDO GALLI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BRX - BAIXA REND XTREME

00:44:59.70
(1)

00:44:23.47
(1) 01:29:23

* * *

* * *

01:29:23

2 117
VAGNER GONZALES
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

00:47:44.84
(2)

00:47:44.64
(3) 01:35:29

* * *

* * *

01:35:29

00:06:06

3 118
DANIEL TRECENTI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SANO RALLY

00:48:56.93
(3)

00:49:41.16
(5) 01:38:38

* * *

* * *

01:38:38

00:09:14
00:03:08

4 140
LUCAS DELASTA
POLARIS PRO XP
LDR RACING

00:49:26.17
(4)

00:49:51.41
(6) 01:43:05

* * *

00:03:48

01:39:17

00:09:54
00:00:39

5 115
IVAN FERREIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SAFRAMIL

00:53:35.38
(5)

00:48:16.70
(4) 01:41:52

* * *

* * *

01:41:52

00:12:28
00:02:34

6 116
CONRADO MATSUMOTO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

04:10:00.00
(8)

00:46:38.32
(2) 02:16:38

02:40:00

* * *

04:56:38

03:27:15
03:14:46

7 109
KAIQUE BENTIVOGLIO
POLARIS RZR TURBO-R
POLARIS ONE

00:55:28.78
(6)

04:10:00.00
(7) 02:25:28

02:40:00

* * *

05:05:28

03:36:05
00:08:50

8 145
BRUNO CONTI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
LUPPI RACING TEAM

02:30:00.00
(7)

04:10:00.00
(7) 03:00:00

03:40:00

* * *

06:40:00

05:10:36
01:34:31


